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BEFORE ME, THE UNDERSIGNED AUTHORITY ON THIS DAY PERSONALLY APPEARED                     KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED                   KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED                  KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED                 KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED                KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED               KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED              KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED             KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED            KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED           KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED          KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED         KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED        KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED       KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED      KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED     KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED    KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED   KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED KNOWN TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED ME TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED TO BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED BE THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED THE PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED PERSON WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED WHOSE NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  NAME IS SUBSCRIBED NAME IS SUBSCRIBED  IS SUBSCRIBED IS SUBSCRIBED  SUBSCRIBED SUBSCRIBED TO THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  FOREGOING INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE FOREGOING INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE INSTRUMENT, AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE AND ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE ACKNOWLEDGED TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE TO ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE ME THAT HE EXECUTED THE  THAT HE EXECUTED THE THAT HE EXECUTED THE  HE EXECUTED THE HE EXECUTED THE  EXECUTED THE EXECUTED THE  THE THE SAME FOR THE PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  FOR THE PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE FOR THE PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  THE PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE THE PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE PURPOSES AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE AND CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE CONSIDERATIONS THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE THEREIN EXPRESSED AND IN THE  EXPRESSED AND IN THE EXPRESSED AND IN THE  AND IN THE AND IN THE  IN THE IN THE  THE THE CAPACITY THEREIN STATED.  GIVEN UNDER MY HAND & SEAL OF OFFICE THIS        DAY OF              , 2020        DAY OF              , 2020 DAY OF              , 2020              , 2020 , 2020
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CONSIDERED BY THE PLANNING COMMISSION OF THE CITY OF SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS , IS
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HEREBY APPROVED BY SUCH COMMISSION IN ACCORDANCE WITH STATE OR LOCAL LAWS
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THE UNDERSIGNED, COUNTY JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  UNDERSIGNED, COUNTY JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING UNDERSIGNED, COUNTY JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  COUNTY JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING COUNTY JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING JUDGE OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING COUNTY, TEXAS AND PRESIDING  TEXAS AND PRESIDING TEXAS AND PRESIDING  AND PRESIDING AND PRESIDING  PRESIDING PRESIDING OFFICER OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY COMMISSIONERS COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY COURT OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY OF BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY BEXAR COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY COUNTY, DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  DOES HEREBY CERTIFY DOES HEREBY CERTIFY  HEREBY CERTIFY HEREBY CERTIFY  CERTIFY CERTIFY THAT THE ATTACHED PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  THE ATTACHED PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF THE ATTACHED PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  ATTACHED PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF ATTACHED PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF PLAT WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF WAS DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF DULY FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF FILED WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF WITH THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF THE COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  COMMISSIONERS COURT OF COMMISSIONERS COURT OF  COURT OF COURT OF  OF OF BEXAR COUNTY, TEXAS AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  COUNTY, TEXAS AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID COUNTY, TEXAS AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  TEXAS AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID TEXAS AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID AND THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID THAT AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID AFTER EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID EXAMINATION IT APPEARED THAT SAID  IT APPEARED THAT SAID IT APPEARED THAT SAID  APPEARED THAT SAID APPEARED THAT SAID  THAT SAID THAT SAID  SAID SAID PLAT IS IN CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  IS IN CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING IS IN CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  IN CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING IN CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING CONFORMITY WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING WITH THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING THE STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING STATUTES, RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING RULES AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING AND REGULATIONS GOVERNING  REGULATIONS GOVERNING REGULATIONS GOVERNING  GOVERNING GOVERNING SAME, AND THIS PLAT WAS APPROVED BY THE SAID COMMISSIONERS COURT. ON THIS        DAY OF                 , A.D. 2020        DAY OF                 , A.D. 2020 DAY OF                 , A.D. 2020                 , A.D. 2020 , A.D. 2020
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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE PLAT CONFORMS TO THE MINIMUM STANDARDS SET FORTH BY THE TEXAS BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYING ACCORDING TO AN ACTUAL SURVEY MADE ON THE GROUND BY:  JASON R. GABRIEL REGISTERED PROFESSIONAL LAND SURVEYOR NO. 6530 
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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  HEREBY CERTIFY THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS HEREBY CERTIFY THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  CERTIFY THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS CERTIFY THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS THAT PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS PROPER ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS ENGINEERING CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS CONSIDERATION HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS HAS BEEN GIVEN THIS  BEEN GIVEN THIS BEEN GIVEN THIS  GIVEN THIS GIVEN THIS  THIS THIS PLAT TO THE MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  TO THE MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST TO THE MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  THE MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST THE MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST MATTERS OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST OF STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST STREETS, LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST LOTS, AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST AND DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST DRAINAGE LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  LAYOUT. TO THE BEST LAYOUT. TO THE BEST  TO THE BEST TO THE BEST  THE BEST THE BEST  BEST BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE, THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  MY KNOWLEDGE, THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED MY KNOWLEDGE, THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  KNOWLEDGE, THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED KNOWLEDGE, THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED THIS PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED PLAT CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED CONFORMS TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED TO ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED ALL REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED REQUIREMENTS OF THE UNIFIED  OF THE UNIFIED OF THE UNIFIED  THE UNIFIED THE UNIFIED  UNIFIED UNIFIED DEVELOPMENT CODE, EXCEPT FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  CODE, EXCEPT FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO CODE, EXCEPT FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  EXCEPT FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO EXCEPT FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO FOR THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO THOSE VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO VARIANCES GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO GRANTED BY THE SAN ANTONIO  BY THE SAN ANTONIO BY THE SAN ANTONIO  THE SAN ANTONIO THE SAN ANTONIO  SAN ANTONIO SAN ANTONIO  ANTONIO ANTONIO PLANNING COMMISSION
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PRIVATE STREET DESIGNATION NOTE: LOT 999, BLOCK 65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  999, BLOCK 65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND 999, BLOCK 65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  BLOCK 65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND BLOCK 65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND 65, CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND CB 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND 4709, IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND IS A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND A PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND PRIVATE STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND STREET AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND IS DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND DESIGNATED AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  AS AN UNDERGROUND AND AS AN UNDERGROUND AND  AN UNDERGROUND AND AN UNDERGROUND AND  UNDERGROUND AND UNDERGROUND AND  AND AND AT-GRADE INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, INFRASTRUCTURE AND SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  AND SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, AND SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, SERVICE FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, FACILITIES EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, EASEMENT FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, FOR GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, GAS, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, ELECTRIC, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE, STREET LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  LIGHT, TELEPHONE, LIGHT, TELEPHONE,  TELEPHONE, TELEPHONE, CABLE TELEVISION, DRAINAGE, PEDESTRIAN, PUBLIC WATER, WASTEWATER, AND RECYCLED WATER MAINS.
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AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
 

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SEE SHEET 2 OF 3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SEE SHEET 2 OF 3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SEE SHEET 2 OF 3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SEE SHEET 2 OF 3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
(SEE SHEET 2 OF 3)

AutoCAD SHX Text
20' EGTTVE


	Sheets and Views
	PLAT 1


